Ashland 4th of July Run, 2020 virtual results

Total number of participants: 123

(10k - 35 runners, 5k - 62 runners, 1 Mile - 26 runners)

Participants came from the United States (121) and Israel (2)
Of American residents, the states represented were: Oregon (85), California (11), Colorado (7), Massachusetts (5), North Dakota (2),
Utah (2), Ohio (1), South Carolina (1) and New Jersey (1)

COMPLETE RESULTS -- 10K (6.2 MILES), MALE
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Name

Joshua Gordon
Nicholas Boehlke
Chris Mayer

Jeff Krebs

Dilan Matheau
Patrick Honsinger
James Bronk
Dale Lister
Daniel Morris
Henry Swales
Robert Sterling
Andy Demsky
Michael Nabielski
David Mathieu
Greg Clevenger
Peter D. Giffin

Time
33:19
35:55
36:53
40:16
43:43
44:40
45:38
45:46
48:13
53:20
54:42
57:23
1:03:22
1:03:36
1:08:36
1:23:00

Location where the virtual race
was run

Lowell, Oregon
Denver, Colorado
Tolland, Connecticut
San Diego, California
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon

Napa, California
Palmdale, California
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon

San Rafael, California
Napa, California
Ashland, Oregon
Medford, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon

COMPLETE RESULTS -- 1-MILE, MALE
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Name

Conrad Hulen

lan Jones

Brian Heisey
Oliver Jones

Colin Feeley

Rick Cottle
Andrew Dean

S. Boehlke McCaffrey
Timothy Conkey
George McCaffrey

Time
6:29
6:30
6:41
9:03
9:52
13:00
13:.01
17:05
19:34
29:34

Location where the virtual race
was run

Eugene, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon

York, Pennsylvania
Ashland, Oregon
Phoenix, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon

Santa Barbara, California
Denver, Colorado

Table Rock, Oregon
Denver, Colorado

Washington (2), Pennsylania (2),

COMPLETE RESULTS -- 10K (6.2 MILES), FEMALE
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Name

Marci Klimek
Bethany Brown
Amanda Phillips
Sophia Stubblefield
Stephanie Vandenberg
Ava Robinson

Kyla Potratz
Therese McCaffrey
Heather Kessler
Rebecca Dyson
Alison Parakh
Cricket Harrison
Sarah Swales
Emily Mayer
Kimberly Drake
Liat Geller

Tara Garlock

Linda Harbour
Mary Van Wesep

Time
35:05
35:06
36:35
42:06
42:20
44:50
45:17
47:55
48:42
51:02
55:33
57:35
58:50
59:25
59:40
1:01:01
1:11:38
1:28:49
1:34:55

Location where the virtual race
was run

Cambridge, Massachusetts
Payson, Utah

Sauvie Island, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ocean City, New Jersey
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Denver, Colorado
Newark, Ohio

Ashland, Oregon

Santa Barbara, California
Central Point, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Tolland, Connecticut
Ashland, Oregon

Tel Aviv, Israel

Klamath Falls, Oregon
Medford, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon

COMPLETE RESULTS -- 1-MILE, FEMALE
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Name

Via Jones

Liat Kogon

Xim Jones

Jen Hickenlooper
Lilikoi Donnelly
Katrina Cornet
Hallee Shore
Brook Cottle
Dorinda Cottle
Emily Simon
Mary Ann Gernegliaro
Molly Romero
Amy Conkey
Charlotte Conkey

Miriam Soriano
E. Boehlke McCaffrey

Time
6:29
8:36
9:.01
9:03
9:40
9:52
9:54
13:00
13:00
14:04
14:04
14:04
19:34
19:34

19:57
29:34

Location where the virtual race
was run

Ashland, Oregon
Tel Aviv, Israel
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Phoenix, Oregon
Medford, Oregon
Phoenix, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Table Rock, Oregon
Table Rock, Oregon

Ashland, Oregon
Denver, Colorado



Ashland 4th of July Run, 2020 virtual results

COMPLETE RESULTS -- 5K (3.1 MILES), MALE
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Name

Elwood Hosking
Noah Marshall
Brad Holbrook
Timothy J. Corbett
Kenny Klotz
Dennis McCaffrey
Orlando Contreras
Kael Feeley
Marcelo Camargo-Berry
Adriel Gamez
Sean Grunwald
Bruce DeLine
John Cornet

Brian Heisey
Blake Breitler
Jeffery Jones
Stone LeCroy
Alexzander Brashear
Kevin Murphy
Liam Murphy
Jackson Twiss
Matthew Falzarano
Charlie Falzarano
Jason Bauer

Dan Fowler

Lee Wade

John Jacob

Seth Jaffe

Time
18:15
18:22
21:08
21:08
21:30
21:35
21:57
22:02
22:17
22:34
22:38
22:54
23:08
23:40
24:28
25:48
26:26
28:27
30:25
30:26
31:05
36:30
36:30
36:51
42:06
44:48
49:30
59:23

Location where the virtual race
was run

Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Newberg, Oregon

Ashland, Oregon

Eugene, Oregon

Eugene, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Medford, Oregon

Lake of the Woods, Oregon
York, Pennsylvania
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon (N.Dakota)
Ashland, Oregon

Ashland, Oregon

Lakeville, Massachusetts
Lakeville, Massachusetts
Ashland, Oregon

Ashland, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Walla Walla, Washington
Los Angeles, California

COMPLETE RESULTS -- 5K (3.1 MILES), FEMALE
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Name

Misty Dion
Victoria Espinoza
Brianne Ericksen
Fatima Flores
Shelby Platt
Madison Layton
Alison Parakh
Sara Hufford
Tanya Baize

Lucy Newell
Heidi Taylor
Alison Brown
Brisa Bauer

Barb Clevenger
Amara Murphy
Maire Murphy
Stacey Twiss
Julie Johnson
Melody Jones
Mayra Aparicio
Susan Prakelt Baughman
Andrea Schmatjen
Kate Alleson
Jayden Vos
Brooke Bauer
Alanna Jacob
Lacey Renae Corbett
Christine McCaffrey
Krista Harris
Susan Nunes
Rachel Murphy
Sarah Falzarano
Bari Cornet

Kory Falzarano

Time
19:15
19:59
20:30
25:26
25:35
25:41
26:47
26:48
27:29
27:43
27:43
27:59
29:16
29:55
30:25
30:25
31:06
31:20
33:59
34:25
34:46
35:38
36:01
36:33
36:51
37:15
39:00
41:12
45:37
46:42
51:03
52:12
59:00
59:31

Location where the virtual race
was run

Myrtle Beach, South Carolina
Chama, Colorado
Spanish Fork, Utah
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
San Diego, California
Santa Barbara, California
Medford, Oregon
Phoenix, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon (N.Dakota)
Ashland, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Eugene, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Medford, Oregon
Medford, Oregon
Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon

Walla Walla, Washington
Ashland, Oregon

Denver, Colorado
Ashland, Oregon
Medford, Oregon
Ashland, Oregon
Lakeville, Massachusetts
Berkeley, California
Lakeville, Massachusetts



