

# Ashland 4th of July Run, 2020 virtual results

Total number of participants: 123 (10k - 35 runners, 5k - 62 runners, 1 Mile - 26 runners)

Participants came from the United States (121) and Israel (2)

Of American residents, the states represented were: Oregon (85), California (11), Colorado (7), Massachusetts (5), North Dakota (2), Washington (2), Pennsylvania (2), Utah (2), Ohio (1), South Carolina (1) and New Jersey (1)

## COMPLETE RESULTS -- 10K (6.2 MILES), MALE

Place	Age	Name	Time	Location where the virtual race was run
1	45	Joshua Gordon	33:19	Lowell, Oregon
2	37	Nicholas Boehlke	35:55	Denver, Colorado
3	41	Chris Mayer	36:53	Tolland, Connecticut
4	59	Jeff Krebs	40:16	San Diego, California
5	17	Dilan Matheau	43:43	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
6	54	Patrick Honsinger	44:40	Ashland, Oregon
7	63	James Bronk	45:38	Napa, California
8	58	Dale Lister	45:46	Palmdale, California
9	66	Daniel Morris	48:13	Ashland, Oregon
10	38	Henry Swales	53:20	Ashland, Oregon
11	63	Robert Sterling	54:42	San Rafael, California
12	55	Andy Demsky	57:23	Napa, California
13	72	Michael Nabielski	1:03:22	Ashland, Oregon
14	50	David Mathieu	1:03:36	Medford, Oregon
15	70	Greg Clevenger	1:08:36	Ashland, Oregon
16	66	Peter D. Giffin	1:23:00	Ashland, Oregon

## COMPLETE RESULTS -- 10K (6.2 MILES), FEMALE

Place	Age	Name	Time	Location where the virtual race was run
1	32	Marci Klimek	35:05	Cambridge, Massachusetts
2	40	Bethany Brown	35:06	Payson, Utah
3	34	Amanda Phillips	36:35	Sauvie Island, Oregon
4	15	Sophia Stubblefield	42:06	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
5	31	Stephanie Vandenberg	42:20	Ocean City, New Jersey
6	14	Ava Robinson	44:50	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
7	15	Kyla Potratz	45:17	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
8	35	Therese McCaffrey	47:55	Denver, Colorado
9	41	Heather Kessler	48:42	Newark, Ohio
10	53	Rebecca Dyson	51:02	Ashland, Oregon
11	53	Alison Parakh	55:33	Santa Barbara, California
12	50	Cricket Harrison	57:35	Central Point, Oregon
13	71	Sarah Swales	58:50	Ashland, Oregon
14	40	Emily Mayer	59:25	Tolland, Connecticut
15	40	Kimberly Drake	59:40	Ashland, Oregon
16	42	Liat Geller	1:01:01	Tel Aviv, Israel
17	37	Tara Garlock	1:11:38	Klamath Falls, Oregon
18	52	Linda Harbour	1:28:49	Medford, Oregon
19	68	Mary Van Wesep	1:34:55	Ashland, Oregon

## COMPLETE RESULTS -- 1-MILE, MALE

Place	Age	Name	Time	Location where the virtual race was run
1	30	Conrad Hulen	6:29	Eugene, Oregon
2	36	Ian Jones	6:30	Ashland, Oregon
3	39	Brian Heisey	6:41	York, Pennsylvania
4	5	Oliver Jones	9:03	Ashland, Oregon
5	11	Colin Feeley	9:52	Phoenix, Oregon
6	62	Rick Cottle	13:00	Ashland, Oregon
7	10	Andrew Dean	13:01	Santa Barbara, California
8	4	S. Boehlke McCaffrey	17:05	Denver, Colorado
9	9	Timothy Conkey	19:34	Table Rock, Oregon
10	64	George McCaffrey	29:34	Denver, Colorado

## COMPLETE RESULTS -- 1-MILE, FEMALE

Place	Age	Name	Time	Location where the virtual race was run
1	9	Via Jones	6:29	Ashland, Oregon
2	33	Liat Kogon	8:36	Tel Aviv, Israel
3	11	Xim Jones	9:01	Ashland, Oregon
4	37	Jen Hickenlooper	9:03	Ashland, Oregon
5	11	Lilikoï Donnelly	9:40	Phoenix, Oregon
6	12	Katrina Cornet	9:52	Medford, Oregon
7	10	Hallee Shore	9:54	Phoenix, Oregon
8	9	Brook Cottle	13:00	Ashland, Oregon
8	52	Dorinda Cottle	13:00	Ashland, Oregon
10	66	Emily Simon	14:04	Ashland, Oregon
10	71	Mary Ann Gerneigliaro	14:04	Ashland, Oregon
10	42	Molly Romero	14:04	Ashland, Oregon
13	37	Amy Conkey	19:34	Table Rock, Oregon
13	10	Charlotte Conkey	19:34	Table Rock, Oregon
15	63	Miriam Soriano	19:57	Ashland, Oregon
16	2	E. Boehlke McCaffrey	29:34	Denver, Colorado

# Ashland 4th of July Run, 2020 virtual results

## COMPLETE RESULTS -- 5K (3.1 MILES), MALE

Place	Age	Name	Time	Location where the virtual race was run
1	16	Elwood Hosking	18:15	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
2	17	Noah Marshall	18:22	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
3	53	Brad Holbrook	21:08	Newberg, Oregon
3	36	Timothy J. Corbett	21:08	Ashland, Oregon
5	32	Kenny Klotz	21:30	Eugene, Oregon
6	32	Dennis McCaffrey	21:35	Eugene, Oregon
7	14	Orlando Contreras	21:57	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
8	13	Kael Feeley	22:02	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
9	15	Marcelo Camargo-Berry	22:17	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
10	16	Adriel Gamez	22:34	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
11	49	Sean Grunwald	22:38	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
12	66	Bruce DeLine	22:54	Medford, Oregon
13	46	John Cornet	23:08	Lake of the Woods, Oregon
14	39	Brian Heisey	23:40	York, Pennsylvania
15	15	Blake Breitler	24:28	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
16	64	Jeffery Jones	25:48	Ashland, Oregon
17	16	Stone LeCroy	26:26	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
18	14	Alexzander Brashear	28:27	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
19	35	Kevin Murphy	30:25	Ashland, Oregon (N.Dakota)
20	22	Liam Murphy	30:26	Ashland, Oregon
21	8	Jackson Twiss	31:05	Ashland, Oregon
22	10	Matthew Falzarano	36:30	Lakeville, Massachusetts
22	46	Charlie Falzarano	36:30	Lakeville, Massachusetts
24	46	Jason Bauer	36:51	Ashland, Oregon
25	58	Dan Fowler	42:06	Ashland, Oregon
26	80	Lee Wade	44:48	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
27	80	John Jacob	49:30	Walla Walla, Washington
28	44	Seth Jaffe	59:23	Los Angeles, California

## COMPLETE RESULTS -- 5K (3.1 MILES), FEMALE

Place	Age	Name	Time	Location where the virtual race was run
1	44	Misty Dion	19:15	Myrtle Beach, South Carolina
2	44	Victoria Espinoza	19:59	Chama, Colorado
3	16	Brianne Ericksen	20:30	Spanish Fork, Utah
4	17	Fatima Flores	25:26	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
5	17	Shelby Platt	25:35	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
6	25	Madison Layton	25:41	San Diego, California
7	53	Alison Parakh	26:47	Santa Barbara, California
8	27	Sara Hufford	26:48	Medford, Oregon
9	50	Tanya Baize	27:29	Phoenix, Oregon
10	16	Lucy Newell	27:43	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
10	16	Heidi Taylor	27:43	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
12	40	Alison Brown	27:59	Ashland, Oregon
13	14	Brisa Bauer	29:16	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
14	69	Barb Clevenger	29:55	Ashland, Oregon
15	32	Amara Murphy	30:25	Ashland, Oregon (N.Dakota)
15	31	Maire Murphy	30:25	Ashland, Oregon
17	32	Stacey Twiss	31:06	Ashland, Oregon
18	14	Julie Johnson	31:20	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
19	65	Melody Jones	33:59	Ashland, Oregon
20	32	Mayra Aparicio	34:25	Eugene, Oregon
21	59	Susan Prakelt Baughman	34:46	Ashland, Oregon
22	30	Andrea Schmatjen	35:38	Medford, Oregon
23	25	Kate Alleson	36:01	Medford, Oregon
24	13	Jayden Vos	36:33	Phoenix/Talent, Oregon
25	46	Brooke Bauer	36:51	Ashland, Oregon
26	51	Alanna Jacob	37:15	Walla Walla, Washington
27	39	Lacey Renae Corbett	39:00	Ashland, Oregon
28	63	Christine McCaffrey	41:12	Denver, Colorado
29	67	Krista Harris	45:37	Ashland, Oregon
30	65	Susan Nunes	46:42	Medford, Oregon
31	39	Rachel Murphy	51:03	Ashland, Oregon
32	7	Sarah Falzarano	52:12	Lakeville, Massachusetts
33	74	Bari Cornet	59:00	Berkeley, California
34	44	Kory Falzarano	59:31	Lakeville, Massachusetts